105
K
N
EE
NEOPRENE HINGED KNEE SUPPORT
INDICATIONS FOR USE
•	Moderate ligament instabilities
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Accordion molding in the popliteal area reduces bunching behind the
knee
•	Contoured fit for additional comfort and protection
•	The hinges are molded into the brace to maintain a low profile
REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Knee circumference at mid-patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Knee circumference Part#
Small 11.5 – 13" (29 – 33 cm) 302153BLK
Medium 13 – 14.5" (33 – 37 cm) 302155BLK
Large 14.5 – 16" (37 – 41 cm) 302157BLK
X-Large 16 – 17.5" (41 – 44 cm) 302158BLK
XX-Large 17.5 – 19" (44 – 48 cm) 302159BLK
NEOPRENE WRAPAROUND HINGED KNEE SUPPORT
INDICATIONS FOR USE
•	For patients with unstable or injured knees that may benefit from
additional knee support, such as post-operation rehabilitation,
tendonitis, bursitis, arthritis; and sprains and strains.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Dual action hinges incorporate our patented three dimensional
moulding technology
•	The hinges are molded into the brace to maintain a low profile
REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Knee circumference at mid-patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Knee circumference Part#
Small 13 – 14" 212003
Medium 14 – 15" 212005
Large 15 – 16" 212007
X-Large 16 – 17" 212008
XX-Large 17 – 18" 212009
3X-Large 18 – 23" 212010
4X-Large 19 – 25" 212011